1
Multiformat, Multistandard Portable Waveform Monitor
WFM2300 Datasheet
The WFM2300 Portable Video Waveform Monitor provides an ideal solution
for video installation and maintenance applications with an integrated high-
brightness, low-power consumption LED backlit display in a convenient
portable form factor. This versatile instrument can operate with an internal
battery and DC input through an AC-DC converter unit.

WFM2300 Datasheet
18
Ordering information
Models
WFM2300 Portable 3G/DL/HD/SD-SDI and ASI 3 Waveform Monitor/Generator, with Eye/Jitter measurement, Li-Ion Battery
Includes: Installation and Safety Instructions (part number 071-3205-xx), WFM200BA Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery Pack,
WFM200BA Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery Pack Instructions (part number 075-1041-xx), AC Power Adapter (part number 119-
7910-xx), Power Plug 4 (See Power plug options.)
WFM230UP Upgrade your existing WFM2300 with any of the available product options.
WFM2300 and WFM230UP options
The following product options are available. When ordering a new WFM2300, you must specify a power plug option. (See Power plug options.)
3G Adds support for 3G-SDI signal formats (Level A and Level B)
AVDP Adds out-of-service A/V delay measurement and propagation time measurement
ASI Adds support for ASI signal format
DATA Adds Ancillary Data monitoring (including decoding of 708 and 608 Closed Captions, Teletext and OP47 Subtitles, AFD, and
CGMS-A), and ANC Data Inspector
DBE Adds Dolby E analysis (including Metadata display, peak level indication, and Dolby E timing measurement) and Dolby E test
signals (user-configurable parameters include: Tone (–18 dB, –20 dB and Multitone), Configuration (8x1 mono, 4x2 stereo,
surround 5.1, 5.1+2 and 7.1), Metadata, and Dolby E audio frame start location)
LOUD Adds Audio Loudness monitoring capabilities including Loudness Meter
SFP 1 Add Optical input/output SDI module support (includes one SFP module); an SFP module is available for additional purchase
(part number 119-8280-00)
SFP-HDMI 1 Adds HDMI input module support (includes one SFP module), not HDCP compliant; an SFP module is available for additional
purchase (part number 119-8475-00)
Power plug options
Opt. A0 North America power plug (115 V, 60 Hz)
Opt. A1 Universal Euro power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A2 United Kingdom power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A3 Australia power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A5 Switzerland power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A6 Japan power plug (100 V, 50/60 Hz)
Opt. A10 China power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A11 India power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A12 Brazil power plug (60 Hz)
Opt. A99 No power cord or AC adapter
3 Option 3G is requred for 3G-SDI support, Option ASI is required for ASI support.
4 If you ordered Option A99, no power cord is provided.
WFM2300 Datasheet
19
Service options
There are many service and repair options, and several lengths of service, available for this product. Contact Telestream for details.
Optional accessories
WFM200BA Rechargeable battery pack for replacement, includes instructions manual
WFM200BC External battery charger, includes instructions manual
WFM200FSC Soft carry case for the waveform monitor
WFM200BC External Battery Charger with WFM200BA Rechargeable Battery Pack.
WFM200FSC soft carry case.
For Further Information. Telestream maintains a comprehensive, constantly expanding collection of application notes, technical briefs and other resources to help engineers working on the cutting edge of technology.